Our contacts within the Regional The head
Development Department in France office team

North-East
Christophe Parent

christophe.parent@mrbricolage.fr

Guillaume Mautin
Development Manager France
guillaume.mautin@mrbricolage.fr

06191608 17 06 07 33 29 72
Sylvain Métayer * Kim Cheng .
sylvain.metayer@mrbricolage.fr Development Coordinator
07 8859 77 60 . kim.cheng@mrbricolage.fr

M m 02 38 43 90 01
Manuel Laredo e T = Céline Diane
manuel.laredo@mrbricolage.fr 5 < o & Applicant Recruitment Manager
06137533 89 o celine.diane@mrbricolage.fr

06 24 93 00 03

South-West

Jérome Libotte
Jjerome.libotte@mrbricolage.fr
06 15 86 37 06

Mickaél Boyer Pereira
Technical and Safety Officer
mickael.boyer@mrbricolage.fr
07 5263 75 06

Center-East

Julien Mathevet
Jjulien.mathevet@mrbricolage.fr
0779 825358

Suouth-East / Corsica

Julien Mathevet
Jjulien.mathevet@mrbricolage.fr
07 79 82 53 58




